
Shippensburg (7-8, 5-8 PSAC E) -vs- Kutztown (8-6, 6-6 PSAC E)
10/26/2019 at Kutztown, Pa. (Keystone Arena)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 10/26/2019
Attendance: 220
Stadium: Keystone Arena
Officials: Referee, Cory Golden   Asst. Referee, Jose Carlos   Terry
Golden   Scorer, Kutztown Sports Info   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Shippensburg 0 0 0
Kutztown 2 2 4

Shippensburg 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Kasey Doss 0 0 0 0
M 7 Mackenzie Mitchell 0 0 0 0
D 8 Sydney Miller 1 1 0 0
F 10 K.K. O'Donnell 0 0 0 0
F 12 Izzy Weigel 3 2 0 0
F 14 Taylor Moore 1 0 0 0
M 24 Allie Christman 0 0 0 0
M 25 Mara Bowman 0 0 0 0
D 30 Lauren Ocker 3 1 0 0
D 36 Kendall Mikkelsen 0 0 0 0
D 38 Kelsy Fitzgerald 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
2 Alexandra Cottingham 0 0 0 0
5 Kelli Dunagan 0 0 0 0
6 Julia Dalton 0 0 0 0
11 Alyse Caffrey 0 0 0 0
15 Hailey Foresman 0 0 0 0
19 Kylie Saliby 0 0 0 0
20 Emma Oberholtzer 0 0 0 0
23 Lee Eubank 0 0 0 0
27 Sakiah Veur 0 0 0 0
35 Morgan Kessler 0 0 0 0

Totals 8 4 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Kasey Doss 90:00 4 5

Totals 4 5

Kutztown 4

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

F 2 Gabby Kane 2 1 0 1
D 6 Kristina Miller 1 1 0 2
F 7 Maggie Cecere 3 1 0 0
M 16 Kaylee Kupiec 0 0 0 0
M 18 Kayla Argen 1 1 1 0
D 19 Molly McHarg 0 0 0 0
F 24 Emily Zwiercan 7 4 3 0
D 26 Anna Hull 0 0 0 0
M 27 Savanna Harrison 0 0 0 0
D 35 Sam LaBianca 0 0 0 0
GK 52 Jenna Bracken 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0
3 Schyler Ackerman 0 0 0 0
4 Brittany Arentz 2 0 0 0
5 Alisea Munshower 0 0 0 0
10 Destiny Wiatr 1 1 0 0
11 Olivia Vivirito 0 0 0 0
12 Julia Belfonti 0 0 0 0
14 Danielle Satola 0 0 0 0
15 Kylee MacLeod 0 0 0 0
20 Chelsea Fadio 0 0 0 0
22 Madison Fey 0 0 0 0
23 Sarah Reidy 0 0 0 0
28 Rachel Rizzo 1 0 0 0
33 Ally Doyle 0 0 0 0

Totals 18 9 4 3

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
52 Jenna Bracken 90:00 0 4

Totals 0 4

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Shippensburg 4 4 8
Kutztown 9 9 18

Saves By Period
Shippensburg 3 2 5
Kutztown 2 2 4

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Shippensburg 3 2 5
Kutztown 2 4 6

Fouls By Period
Shippensburg 3 1 4
Kutztown 3 1 4

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
2:23 KUTZ Emily Zwiercan Gabby Kane Goal in scrum in front of goal
23:02 KUTZ Emily Zwiercan Kristina Miller Goal in front of net
45:45 KUTZ Emily Zwiercan Kristina Miller Header by 24 after a headed pass by 6
67:07 KUTZ Kayla Argen Chipped from about 30 yards away



 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Play By Play

00:00 Kasey Doss at goalie for Shippensburg.
00:00 Jenna Bracken at goalie for Kutztown.
00:50 Shot by SHIP Taylor Moore HIGH.
-- Foul on Shippensburg.
02:22 Shot by KUTZ Gabby Kane, SAVE Kasey Doss.
02:23 GOAL by KUTZ Emily Zwiercan (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Gabby Kane, goal number 6 for season.

Shippensburg 0, Kutztown 1
-- *Goal in scrum in front of goal
02:43 Shot by KUTZ Emily Zwiercan WIDE LEFT.
04:20 Shot by KUTZ Maggie Cecere WIDE RIGHT.
-- Foul on Kutztown.
-- Foul on Kutztown.
13:20 Header Shot by KUTZ Maggie Cecere BLOCKED.
13:45 Shot by KUTZ Maggie Cecere, SAVE Kasey Doss.
17:29 Shot by SHIP Izzy Weigel BLOCKED.
17:58 Corner kick by SHIP K.K. O'Donnell [17:58].
18:33 KUTZ substitution: Rachel Rizzo for Maggie Cecere.
20:06 Shot by KUTZ Rachel Rizzo WIDE RIGHT.
22:52 Corner kick by KUTZ Kayla Argen [22:52].
22:59 Header Shot by KUTZ Kristina Miller, SAVE Kasey Doss.
23:02 GOAL by KUTZ Emily Zwiercan, Assist by Kristina Miller, goal number 7 for season.

Shippensburg 0, Kutztown 2
-- *Goal in front of net
23:18 SHIP substitution: Julia Dalton for Allie Christman.
24:23 KUTZ substitution: Sarah Reidy for Kayla Argen.
27:21 Corner kick by SHIP K.K. O'Donnell [27:21].
28:12 KUTZ substitution: Schyler Ackerman for Kaylee Kupiec.
29:47 SHIP substitution: Kelli Dunagan for Taylor Moore.
-- Foul on Shippensburg.
-- Foul on Shippensburg.
-- Foul on Kutztown.
35:12 KUTZ substitution: Brittany Arentz for Emily Zwiercan.
37:07 Shot by SHIP Izzy Weigel, SAVE Jenna Bracken.
37:41 Shot by SHIP Izzy Weigel, SAVE Jenna Bracken.
39:27 SHIP substitution: Alyse Caffrey for Izzy Weigel.
39:35 SHIP substitution: Emma Oberholtzer for Lauren Ocker.
40:32 Corner kick by KUTZ Schyler Ackerman [40:32].
43:53 Corner kick by SHIP K.K. O'Donnell [43:53].
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:39 Corner kick by KUTZ Kayla Argen [45:39].
45:45 GOAL by KUTZ Emily Zwiercan, Assist by Kristina Miller, goal number 8 for season.

Shippensburg 0, Kutztown 3
-- *Header by 24 after a headed pass by 6
51:55 Corner kick by SHIP Mara Bowman [51:55].
53:30 Shot by KUTZ Emily Zwiercan, SAVE Kasey Doss.
54:29 Corner kick by SHIP Mara Bowman [54:29].
55:39 Shot by KUTZ Gabby Kane HIGH.
58:39 Corner kick by KUTZ Kayla Argen [58:39].
58:51 SHIP substitution: Kelsy Fitzgerald for Kendall Mikkelsen.
60:20 SHIP substitution: Lauren Ocker for Julia Dalton.
60:20 KUTZ substitution: Ally Doyle for Maggie Cecere.
61:44 Shot by KUTZ Emily Zwiercan HIGH.
64:35 SHIP substitution: K.K. O'Donnell for Kelli Dunagan.
66:37 Shot by KUTZ Emily Zwiercan WIDE RIGHT.
67:07 GOAL by KUTZ Kayla Argen, goal number 2 for season.

Shippensburg 0, Kutztown 4
-- *Chipped from about 30 yards away
67:07 SHIP substitution: Lee Eubank for Allie Christman.



68:37 KUTZ substitution: Brittany Arentz for Emily Zwiercan.
68:54 Corner kick by KUTZ Schyler Ackerman [68:54].
69:14 Shot by KUTZ Destiny Wiatr, SAVE Kasey Doss.
70:11 Shot by SHIP Lauren Ocker WIDE RIGHT.
70:15 KUTZ substitution: Alisea Munshower for Schyler Ackerman.
71:02 KUTZ substitution: Kylee MacLeod for Kayla Argen.
73:04 SHIP substitution: Emma Oberholtzer for Alyse Caffrey.
-- Foul on Kutztown.
74:04 Shot by SHIP Sydney Miller, SAVE Jenna Bracken.
74:45 SHIP substitution: Sakiah Veur for Mackenzie Mitchell.
75:21 Shot by SHIP Lauren Ocker HIGH.
75:54 SHIP substitution: Alexandra Cottingham for Taylor Moore.
75:54 KUTZ substitution: Julia Belfonti for Gabby Kane.
78:43 Shot by SHIP Lauren Ocker, SAVE Jenna Bracken.
79:09 KUTZ substitution: Chelsea Fadio for Ally Doyle.
79:09 KUTZ substitution: Madison Fey for Kaylee Kupiec.
79:09 SHIP substitution: Emma Oberholtzer for Izzy Weigel.
80:40 KUTZ substitution: Danielle Satola for Sam LaBianca.
80:40 SHIP substitution: Kylie Saliby for Lauren Ocker.
80:40 SHIP substitution: Hailey Foresman for Mara Bowman.
81:13 Shot by KUTZ Brittany Arentz HIGH.
82:31 Shot by KUTZ Brittany Arentz WIDE LEFT.
85:24 SHIP substitution: Morgan Kessler for Kelsy Fitzgerald.
85:35 KUTZ substitution: Olivia Vivirito for Savanna Harrison.
86:03 Corner kick by KUTZ Madison Fey [86:03].
-- Foul on Shippensburg.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


